1 | © Danfoss | December 2023 AI269157351700en-000201
Data Sheet
EM-PMI375-T200
Electric machine, permanent magnet internal
Classified as Business
FEATURES
• Synchronous Reluctance assisted Permanent
Magnet (SRPM) technology

Cont. Torque
[Nm]
Cont.
Power
[kW]
Nom.
Current
[A]
Nom.
speed
[rpm]
Max. speed
[rpm] (**
Peak torque
SINGLE (*
EM-PMI375-T200-600 190 12 16 210 13 18 600 1200 500
EM-PMI375-T200-1000 197 21 28 213 22 31 1000 2000 500
EM-PMI375-T200-1400 186 27 34 209 31 39 1400 2800 500
EM-PMI375-T200-1900 184 37 51 203 40 60 1900 3800 500
EM-PMI375-T200-2600 170 46 61 205 56 73 2600 4000 500
EM-PMI375-T200-3200 161 54 72 189 63 85 3200 4000 500
(* Peak torque achieved with one 350A inverter
(** Mechanical maximum speed
GENERATORS (temperature class F, maximum winding temperature +150°C, with +CL option)
Type